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CIJ MEET LUX 2025
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 7 - 9/3/2025

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
07/03/2025 - 17:41 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HENRIONNET, Tom 04 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 4:34.92 686 Q
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:36.94 35.80 250m: 2:54.96 42.14 350m: 4:06.32 29.98

100m: 1:01.14 32.99 200m: 2:12.82 35.88 300m: 3:36.34 41.38 400m: 4:34.92 28.60

2. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:35.35 683 Q
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:35.56 35.78 250m: 2:50.63 39.54 350m: 4:04.03 33.05

100m: 59.78 32.27 200m: 2:11.09 35.53 300m: 3:30.98 40.35 400m: 4:35.35 31.32

3. FRITZKE, Lukas 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:38.70 658 Q
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:38.53 36.95 250m: 2:54.95 40.52 350m: 4:08.20 32.11

100m: 1:01.58 32.86 200m: 2:14.43 35.90 300m: 3:36.09 41.14 400m: 4:38.70 30.50

4. SCHMIDT, Aaron 00 SG Bayer 4:38.96 656 Q
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:37.37 37.54 250m: 2:55.12 40.84 350m: 4:08.45 31.71

100m: 59.83 32.26 200m: 2:14.28 36.91 300m: 3:36.74 41.62 400m: 4:38.96 30.51

5. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:39.30 654 Q
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:36.73 34.95 250m: 2:51.59 40.39 350m: 4:07.04 33.90

100m: 1:01.78 33.65 200m: 2:11.20 34.47 300m: 3:33.14 41.55 400m: 4:39.30 32.26

6. WERNER, Jakob 06 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 4:41.65 638 Q
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:38.91 36.73 250m: 2:56.06 41.40 350m: 4:09.83 32.32

100m: 1:02.18 33.57 200m: 2:14.66 35.75 300m: 3:37.51 41.45 400m: 4:41.65 31.82

7. BAUMANN, Leo Ilias 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:42.15 634 Q
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:38.36 37.87 250m: 2:56.95 41.11 350m: 4:11.58 32.70

100m: 1:00.49 32.78 200m: 2:15.84 37.48 300m: 3:38.88 41.93 400m: 4:42.15 30.57

8. LEN, Maksym 07 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 4:43.96 622 Q
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:38.90 36.61 250m: 2:57.58 42.11 350m: 4:13.50 33.00

100m: 1:02.29 33.42 200m: 2:15.47 36.57 300m: 3:40.50 42.92 400m: 4:43.96 30.46

9. BENSALAH, Frederic 07 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:44.18 621 Q
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:38.54 36.23 250m: 2:57.45 41.36 350m: 4:11.89 31.76

100m: 1:02.31 33.43 200m: 2:16.09 37.55 300m: 3:40.13 42.68 400m: 4:44.18 32.29

10. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:44.80 617 Q
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:39.24 37.48 250m: 2:58.05 40.87 350m: 4:13.02 33.41

100m: 1:01.76 33.27 200m: 2:17.18 37.94 300m: 3:39.61 41.56 400m: 4:44.80 31.78

11. ORTFELD, Levin 05 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:46.15 608 R
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:41.09 38.35 250m: 2:58.84 40.58 350m: 4:13.47 33.36

100m: 1:02.74 34.12 200m: 2:18.26 37.17 300m: 3:40.11 41.27 400m: 4:46.15 32.68

12. ISKAKOV, Erik 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:48.90 591 R
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:45.00 39.44 250m: 3:01.67 38.27 350m: 4:15.85 33.70

100m: 1:05.56 35.73 200m: 2:23.40 38.40 300m: 3:42.15 40.48 400m: 4:48.90 33.05

13. LINK, Hendrik 04 SFD Schwimmsport-Fulda e.V. 4:54.21 559 R
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:46.53 41.26 250m: 3:05.67 39.15 350m: 4:20.48 34.57

100m: 1:05.27 34.84 200m: 2:26.52 39.99 300m: 3:45.91 40.24 400m: 4:54.21 33.73

14. BUESCHER, Theodor 11 Schwimmverband NRW 5:04.20 506 R
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:43.93 39.01 250m: 3:07.12 45.64 350m: 4:29.04 35.79

100m: 1:04.92 36.09 200m: 2:21.48 37.55 300m: 3:53.25 46.13 400m: 5:04.20 35.16

15. WEYRICH, Mike 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:04.31 506
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:46.52 39.21 250m: 3:10.35 45.49 350m: 4:30.95 33.95

100m: 1:07.31 36.68 200m: 2:24.86 38.34 300m: 3:57.00 46.65 400m: 5:04.31 33.36

16. WODDOW, Eric 07 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 5:05.53 500
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:42.53 39.67 250m: 3:07.35 44.39 350m: 4:29.41 37.05

100m: 1:02.86 34.51 200m: 2:22.96 40.43 300m: 3:52.36 45.01 400m: 5:05.53 36.12
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CIJ MEET LUX 2025
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 7 - 9/3/2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. BRAUN, Nico 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 5:05.76 498
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:48.18 41.88 250m: 3:09.92 41.42 350m: 4:30.42 36.96

100m: 1:06.30 36.83 200m: 2:28.50 40.32 300m: 3:53.46 43.54 400m: 5:05.76 35.34

18. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:06.04 497
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:49.29 40.89 250m: 3:12.41 42.84 350m: 4:32.24 34.81

100m: 1:08.40 36.96 200m: 2:29.57 40.28 300m: 3:57.43 45.02 400m: 5:06.04 33.80

19. SCHROEDER, Blaise 09 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 5:06.64 494
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:49.05 41.23 250m: 3:13.71 44.28 350m: 4:33.05 34.20

100m: 1:07.82 37.64 200m: 2:29.43 40.38 300m: 3:58.85 45.14 400m: 5:06.64 33.59

20. MARKUTZIK, Franz 12 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 5:07.12 492
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:53.57 42.69 250m: 3:17.53 42.59 350m: 4:34.77 34.85

100m: 1:10.88 37.87 200m: 2:34.94 41.37 300m: 3:59.92 42.39 400m: 5:07.12 32.35

21. MAKAROV, Denis 09 SG Bayer 5:12.06 469 *
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:52.35 41.84 250m: 3:17.16 44.66 350m: 4:37.50 35.66

100m: 1:10.51 38.20 200m: 2:32.50 40.15 300m: 4:01.84 44.68 400m: 5:12.06 34.56

22. WANG, Alexander 10 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 5:13.53 462 *
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:54.00 42.89 250m: 3:16.20 40.82 350m: 4:36.54 38.56

100m: 1:11.11 40.12 200m: 2:35.38 41.38 300m: 3:57.98 41.78 400m: 5:13.53 36.99

23. KAPPAS, Theodore 11 Kaiserslauterer SK 5:15.69 453 *
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:54.82 43.76 250m: 3:20.75 42.56 350m: 4:41.27 36.09

100m: 1:11.06 39.07 200m: 2:38.19 43.37 300m: 4:05.18 44.43 400m: 5:15.69 34.42

24. SOIRAMO, Kevin 10 Finnish Junior Team 5:16.31 450 *
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:53.81 42.16 250m: 3:19.74 45.80 350m: 4:41.49 35.49

100m: 1:11.65 39.09 200m: 2:33.94 40.13 300m: 4:06.00 46.26 400m: 5:16.31 34.82

25. GUO, Zichen 12 Hessischer Schwimm-Verband 5:16.98 447 *
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:53.77 42.97 250m: 3:18.90 43.33 350m: 4:41.15 38.46

100m: 1:10.80 39.45 200m: 2:35.57 41.80 300m: 4:02.69 43.79 400m: 5:16.98 35.83

JOHANNSEN, Lars 06 SC Hardtberg 1968 5:16.98 447 *
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:50.03 42.17 250m: 3:13.61 41.58 350m: 4:37.23 39.91

100m: 1:07.86 37.29 200m: 2:32.03 42.00 300m: 3:57.32 43.71 400m: 5:16.98 39.75

27. KOERNER, Fabian 11 Schwimmverband NRW 5:18.36 441 *
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:52.59 40.74 250m: 3:19.11 45.82 350m: 4:43.23 36.50

100m: 1:11.85 40.06 200m: 2:33.29 40.70 300m: 4:06.73 47.62 400m: 5:18.36 35.13

28. CARUANA, Josef 10 Southwaves Swimming Club 5:21.33 429 *
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:54.75 43.60 250m: 3:22.48 43.57 350m: 4:45.79 37.13

100m: 1:11.15 38.85 200m: 2:38.91 44.16 300m: 4:08.66 46.18 400m: 5:21.33 35.54

DSQ SCHIEDT, Julius 07 SG Dortmund
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 17:57)

DSQ TAMMIHOVI, Severi 09 Finnish Junior Team
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW
7.6) (Time: 17:55)

WDR KNOBLAUCH, Jakob Artjom 04 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V.
WDR FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg


